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Records on microfilm of congregations of the Minnesota Conference of the Aug~·tana 
Lutheran Church (Augustana Synod).· Source of microfilms: The Emigrant Institute, 
Vaxjo, Sweden. 

Contents of Microfilm Roll Number...J.L. 

Name, date of organization, and location of church or churches 

First (1860) Taylors Falls, Chisago County, Minnesota 

Minutes 1897-1906 pp. 1-89 

Minutes 1907-1933 pp. 1-300, seven unnumbered pages 

Minutes 1882-1896 - approximately 45 unnumbered pages 

Board minutes - 1897-1935 pp. 1-219 

Articles of Incorporation, dated May 16, 1873 - one page 

Church Register - No index - pp. 1-38 

Constitution - pp. 120-132 

Minutes - 1860-1874 

Confirmands - pp. 146-151 

-(formerly sv. ev.) 

Church Register - no index - 4 unnumbered pages - pp. 5-65 

Nattvards - PP• 200-254 

Church Register - 1860 - Index + pp. 0-91 

~1inisterial Acts - 1895- numbers on title page different from actual numbers 

Baptisms -

Marriages 

Confirmands 

Received members 

Deaths 

Removed members 

Records of Ministerial Acts 

Baptisms 

Confirmations 

Marriages 

Reception of members 

Dismissal of members 

Funerals 

pp. 2-12 

38-41 

50-53 

72-75 

90-92 

100-102 

4-69 

122-150 

155-183 

186-214 

235-260 

283-302 

Rakenskap Bok-1860-1877- 76 (approx.) unnumbered pages 

Antecknings Bok for Forsamlingsskolan- 78 (approx.) unnumbered pages 


